
DAILY CAUSELIST

CENTRAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL PATNA

LIST OF CASES TO BE HEARD ON FRIDAY 13TH OF MARCH 2026
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA KUMAR JOHARI, MEMBER (J)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COURT NO : 1
AT 10:25 AM

FOR PRONOUNCEMENT OF ORDERS

1 O.A./29/2024 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ FAMILY PENSION ]
S.B

AARTI KUMARI AND OTHERS
   Vs
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM
LIMITED

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

ROHIT MISHRA
T.N.THAKUR

21

SO/Dy. REGISTRAR/Joint REGISTRAR/Add. REGISTRAR/REGISTRAR
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DAILY CAUSELIST

CENTRAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL PATNA

LIST OF CASES TO BE HEARD ON FRIDAY 13TH OF MARCH 2026
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA KUMAR JOHARI, MEMBER (J)

HON'BLE MR KUMAR RAJESH CHANDRA , MEMBER (A)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

COURT NO : 1
AT 10:30 AM (PHYSICAL/HYBRID MODE)

https://centraladministrativetribunal.webex.com/meet/patna-cat

NOTE 1. ALL MENTIONING OF FRESH CASES SHALL BE DONE ONLY BEFORE THE SENIOR-MOST MEMBER OF THE BENCH
AVAILABLE AND NOT OTHER BENCH.

NOTE 2. PARTIES ARE REQUESTED TO MENTION THE MATTER ONLY AFTER INFORMING THE OTHER SIDE.

NOTE 3. PARTIES ARE REQUESTED NOT TO SEEK ADJOURNMENT OF THE HEARING MATTERS UP TO 2017. IF ON CALL
PARTIES ARE FOUND ABSENT, RULE 15&16 OF C.A.T.[PROCEDURE] RULES, 1987 WILL BE INVOKED

NOTE 4. MATTER OF SENIOR CITIZENS RELATED TO PENSION FIGURED IN THIS CAUSE LIST FOR FINAL HEARING SHALL BE
TAKEN UP FIRST AT COMMENCEMENT OF COURT HOURS. NO ADJOURNMENT WITHOUT ANY COGENT AND GERMANE

REASON SHALL BE ALLOWED IN SAID CASES.

FOR PRONOUNCEMENT OF ORDERS

1 O.A./131/2017 ( Patna )
[ RECOVERY ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

KAMESHWAR PODDAR
   Vs
POSTAL

JAYANT KR KARN
-----------------
M.D.DWIVEDI

38

2 O.A./264/2017 ( Patna )
[ PROMOTION ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

MAKSUDAN SINGH
   Vs
RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------
T.N.THAKUR

50

3 O.A./320/2017 ( Patna )
[ NOTIONAL INCREMENT ]

PAWAN KUMAR SUMAN
   Vs
RAILWAY

G.BOSE
INDRANEEL SEN GUPTA
-----------------
M.D.DWIVEDI

31

CASES FOR FRESH ADMISSION
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4 O.A./147/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ TRANSFER ]

UMESH PRASAD
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY AND
OTHERS

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

1

5 O.A./148/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ SALARY ]

DHANIK CHAND PASWAN
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

VIDHI SHREE
-----------------

P.R.LAKSHMI(SMT)

1

6 O.A./149/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ SALARY ]

DIWAKAR KUMAR
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

VIDHI SHREE
-----------------

H.R.SINGH

1

7 O.A./153/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ PROMOTION ]

VINOD KUMAR
   Vs
HOUSING AND URBAN
AFFAIRS

RABINDRA PRASAD SINGH
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

8 O.A./154/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ COMPASSIONATE APPOINTMENT ]

M.A./148/2026 (PAPER LESS)
[ CONDONATION OF DELAY ]

MD GUDDU ANSARI
   Vs
TELECOMMUNICATION

D PD SINGH
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR
SARITA BAJAJ

9 O.A./157/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ REGULARISATION ]

DEVESH KUMAR DIXIT
   Vs
REVENUE AND OTHERS

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

10 O.A./158/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ REGULARISATION ]

M.A./150/2026 (PAPER LESS)
[ JOINING TOGETHER ]

AYODHYA SAH AND OTHERS
AND OTHERS
   Vs
REVENUE AND OTHERS

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

11 O.A./159/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ DEPARTMENTAL PROCEEDING ]

RADHA KANT PATHAK
   Vs
DEPARTMENT OF POSTS AND
OTHERS

S.K.TIWARY
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

1

12 O.A./160/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ SUBSISTENCE ALLOWANCE ]

M.A./152/2026 (PAPER LESS)
[ CONDONATION OF DELAY ]

ANUJ KUMAR
   Vs
DEPTT OF POSTS AND OTHERS

S.K.TIWARY
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

1

13 O.A./161/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ OLD PENSION SCHEME ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

SHYAM KISHORE SINGH
   Vs
DEPTT OF POSTS AND OTHERS

S.K.TIWARY
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

1

14 O.A./162/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ CANCELLATION OF
CANDIDATURE ]

M.A./153/2026 (PAPER LESS)
[ JOINING TOGETHER ]

SUBODH KUMAR AND OTHERS
   Vs
EMPLOYEES STATE INSURANCE
CORPORATION (ESIC) AND
OTHERS

JAYANT KUMAR KARN
-----------------

BINDHYACHAL RAI

HEARING ON FRESH CP
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15 C.P./4/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ CONTEMPT ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

IN
O.A./732/2021
[ RECOVERY ]

M.A./37/2026 (PAPER LESS)
[ CONDONATION OF DELAY ]

BIMLESH KUMAR PANDEY
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

NILESH SINHA
-----------------

1

16 C.P./12/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ CONTEMPT ]
IN
O.A./715/2025 (PAPER LESS)
[ TERMINATION ]

PARAGI
   Vs
DEPTT OF POSTS

S.K.TIWARY
-----------------

1

FOR ADMISSION

17 O.A./157/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ REGULARISATION ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

WITH

SUNIL KUMAR SINHA
   Vs
DEPARTMENT OF POSTS

OM PRAKASH SINGH
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

7

18 O.A./211/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ REGULARISATION ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

PRAKASH CHANDRA
   Vs
DEPARTMENT OF POSTS

OM PRAKASH SINGH
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

6

19 O.A./637/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ MACP ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

PREM DEVI
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

SUNIL KUMAR
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

3

20 O.A./786/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ REGULARISATION ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

RAM PRAWESH SHARMA
   Vs
DEPARTMENT OF POSTS

OM PRAKASH SINGH
-----------------

DEEPAK KUMAR

3

21 O.A./860/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ PROVISIONAL PENSION ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

SHREENATH SINGH
   Vs
DEPTT OF POSTS

N N SINGH
-----------------

G.S.PRASAD

3

22 O.A./418/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ CANCELLATION OF
APPOINTMENT ]
WITH

HARENDRA KUMAR
CHOUDHARY
   Vs
DEPARTMENT OF POSTS

JAYANT KUMAR KARN
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

5

23 O.A./419/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ CANCELLATION OF
APPOINTMENT ]
WITH

RAJIV KUMAR
   Vs
DEPARTMENT OF POSTS

JAYANT KUMAR KARN
-----------------

M.D.DWIVEDI

5

24 O.A./567/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ SELECTION ]

SHARVAN KUMAR
   Vs
DEPTT OF POSTAL

JAYANT KR KARN
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

8
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25 O.A./632/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ PROMOTION ]

SANTOSH KUMAR AND
ANOTHER
   Vs
RAILWAY BOARD

S.K.BARIAR
-----------------

RANA RANDHIR SINGH
M.P.DIXIT

3

26 O.A./788/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ CHARGE SHEET ]

M.A./105/2026 (PAPER LESS)
[ STAY ]

SAILESH KUMAR MUKUL
   Vs
AIIMS

SHASHI SHARMA
M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

B.K.PANDEY
G.K. AGARWAL

3

27 O.A./60/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ PENSION ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

M.A./68/2026 (PAPER LESS)
[ CONDONATION OF DELAY ]

BIDYANAND CHAUDHARY
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

DHIRENDRA KUMAR JHA
-----------------

B PANDEY

2

28 O.A./4/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ REINSTATEMENT ]

M.A./3/2026 (PAPER LESS)
[ CONDONATION OF DELAY ]

RAMESH KUMAR
   Vs
EASTERN RAILWAY

KUNAL TIWARY
-----------------

RADHIKA RAMAN

3

29 O.A./36/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ FAMILY PENSION ]

PUJA KUMARI AND OTHERS
   Vs
REVENUE AND OTHERS

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

H.R.SINGH

1

FOR FINAL HEARING (CASES UP TO 2017)

30 O.A./485/2023 ( Patna )
[ DISMISSAL FROM SERVICE ]
WITH (BY MENTION)

SATISH KUMAR
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

P.R.LAKSHMI(SMT)

26

31 O.A./493/2023 ( Patna )
[ DISMISSAL FROM SERVICE ]
WITH

ROHIT KUMAR
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------
BHUNESHWAR PANDEY

19

32 O.A./194/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ DISMISSAL FROM SERVICE ]

MUKESH RANJAN
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

P.R.LAKSHMI(SMT)

11

33 O.A./582/2017 ( Patna )
[ PAY SCALES ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

P.H.

RAVINDRA KR SINHA
   Vs
HOME AFFAIRS

M.P.DIXIT
S.K.DIXIT
-----------------
A.K.MANTU

36

34 O.A./114/2017 ( Patna )
[ PROMOTION ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

KRISHNA KUMAR
   Vs
RAILWAY

S.K.TIWARY
-----------------
SMT. P.R.LAKSHMI

45
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35 O.A./810/2017 ( Patna )
[ PROMOTION ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

M.A./339/2019

MADAN KR SINGH
   Vs
CENSUS

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------
SMT. P.R.LAKSHMI
T.N.THAKUR

25

36 O.A./344/2017 ( Patna )
[ LDCE ]

UMA SHANKAR
   Vs
RAILWAY

JAYANT KR KARN
-----------------
RADHIKA RAMAN

38

37 O.A./421/2017 ( Patna )
[ SALARY ]

GAUTAM PD SINGH
   Vs
RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------
DEEPAK KUMAR

30

38 O.A./484/2017 ( Patna )
[ SALARY ]

M.A./22/2018
[ EARLY HEARING ]

M.A./23/2018
[ STAY ]
I.R. WITH

RASIK LAL MURMU
   Vs
POSTAL

JAYANT KUMAR KARN
-----------------
RADHIKA RAMAN

52

39 O.A./679/2018 ( Patna )
[ RECOVERY ]
I.R.

SURESH PRASAD YADAV
   Vs
POSTAL

JAYANT KR KARN
-----------------
RANA RANDHIR SINGH

34

40 O.A./805/2017 ( Patna )
[ SUSPENSION ]

M.A./247/2019
[ REVOCATION ]

ABHAY KUMAR
   Vs
POSTAL

JAYANT KR KARN
-----------------
DEEPAK KUMAR

28

41 O.A./813/2017 ( Patna )
[ LDCE ]

KAUSHAL KUMAR
   Vs
POSTAL

JAYANT KR KARN
-----------------
RADHIKA RAMAN

31

HEARING ON STAY IR

42 O.A./736/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Ranchi )
[ POSTING ]

RANDHEER PRASAD SINGH
   Vs
DEPARTMENT OF POSTS

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------
T.N.THAKUR

4

43 O.A./886/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ RECOVERY ]

MUKESH KUMAR SINGH
   Vs
NORTH EASTERN RAILWAY

SUMIT KUMAR
-----------------

KUMAR SACHIN

3

44 O.A./35/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ TRANSFER ]

RAVINDRA KUMAR
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

SANJAY KUMAR
-----------------

M.D.DWIVEDI

2

HEARING ON CP/MA/RA/TA
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45 C.P./92/2018 ( Patna )
[ CONTEMPT ]
IN
O.A./757/2013
[ REGULARISATION ]

SHIV KUMAR
   Vs
SRI L C TRIVEDI

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------
T.N.THAKUR

22

46 C.P./9/2024 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ CONTEMPT ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

IN
O.A./532/2021
[ PENSION ]

JANAK MANDAL
   Vs
POSTS

JAYANT KUMAR KARN
-----------------

BINDHYACHAL RAI

20

47 C.P./2/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ CONTEMPT ]
IN
O.A./217/2017
[ MACP ]

DEVENDRA PD
   Vs
LABOUR

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR
DEEPAK KUMAR

8

48 C.P./44/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ CONTEMPT ]
IN
O.A./927/2019
[ SELECTION ]

BAIJU KUMAR
   Vs
RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR
BIRENDRA KANT CHOUDHARY
KUMAR SACHIN

11

49 C.P./3/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ CONTEMPT ]
IN
O.A./726/2019
[ REMOVAL FROM SERVICE ]

RATNESH KUMAR
   Vs
AGRICULTURE

RAVI BHARDWAJ
-----------------

1

50 M.A./127/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ RESTORATION ]
IN
O.A./160/2017
[ PENALTY ]

PINAKI NANDAN
   Vs
RAILWAY

SADAN KR SINGH
-----------------

RABINDRA RAI

1

51 M.A./151/2026 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ INTERVENER ]
IN
O.A./206/2019
[ COMPASSIONATE APPOINTMENT ]

BABLU DAS
   Vs
RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

R.R.SINGH
S.K.TIWARY

1

FOR FINAL HEARING

52 O.A./535/2018 ( Patna )
[ DISCIPLINARY PROCEEDING ]

NARAYAN PRASAD
   Vs
RAILWAY

UMA KANT MISHRA
-----------------
KUMAR SACHIN

24

53 O.A./1084/2018 ( Patna )
[ APPOINTMENT ]

RADHE SHYAM RAY
   Vs
POSTAL

JAYANT KR KARN
-----------------
BINDHYACHAL RAI

16

54 O.A./583/2019 ( Patna )
[ RETIRAL BENEFITS ]

JAGARNATH SINGH
   Vs
SURVEY OF INDIA

VIJAY ANAND
-----------------
P.R.LAKSHMI(SMT)

16
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55 O.A./637/2019 ( Patna )
[ LDCE ]

MANISH KR TIWARI
   Vs
POSTAL

JAYANT KR KARN
-----------------
RADHIKA RAMAN

17

56 O.A./692/2019 ( Patna )
[ PAY FIXATION ]

M.A./277/2019
[ COD ]

RAJESH KUMAR
   Vs
TELECOM

JAYANT KR KARN
-----------------
JITENDRA KUMAR RAI
T.N.THAKUR

24

57 O.A./713/2019 ( Patna )
[ FAMILY PENSION ]

RITA DEVI
   Vs
POSTAL

S.K.BARIAR
-----------------
KUMAR SACHIN

16

58 O.A./992/2019 ( Patna )
[ MINOR PUNISHMENT ]

ARBIND KUMAR
   Vs
RAILWAY

JAYANT KR KARN
-----------------
T.N.THAKUR

18

59 O.A./1179/2019 ( Patna )
[ MACP ]

RAM KRISHNA TIWARY
   Vs
NAVODYA VIDYALAYA
SANGHATHAN

S.K.SINGH
-----------------
K.P.NARAYAN
DEEPAK KUMAR

25

60 O.A./78/2020 ( Patna )
[ REGULARISATION ]

MURLI DHAR SINHA
   Vs
POSTAL

MAZHARUL HASSAN
-----------------
RADHIKA RAMAN

14

61 O.A./594/2021 ( Patna )
[ DEPARTMENTAL PROCEEDING ]

AMIT KUMAR
   Vs
POSTS

SHEKHAR SINGH
-----------------

S.K.SINHA

23

62 O.A./681/2021 ( Patna )
[ DEPARTMENTAL PROCEEDING ]

SHAILESH KUMAR PANDIT
   Vs
POSTAL

S.K.BARIAR
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

22

63 O.A./549/2022 ( Patna )
[ MACP ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

JAGANNATH RAM
   Vs
SURVEY OF INDIA

PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

14

64 O.A./336/2022 ( Patna )
[ TA/DA ]

SATISH KUMAR AND ORS
   Vs
NVS

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------
K.P.NARAYAN

13

65 O.A./404/2022 ( Patna )
[ REDUCTION IN PAY ]

AYODHYA PAL
   Vs
N.F.RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------
RABINDRA KUMAR CHOUBEY

14

66 O.A./567/2022 ( Patna )
[ PROMOTION ]

DR KESHAV KUMAR
   Vs
NORTH EASTERN RAILWAY
AND ANOTHER

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------
RABINDRA KUMAR CHOUBEY

31

67 O.A./729/2022 ( Patna )
[ DISMISSAL ]

MANOJ KUMAR MUNNA
   Vs
POSTS

JAYANT KUMAR KARN
-----------------

M.D.DWIVEDI

24
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68 O.A./956/2022 ( Patna )
[ REGULARISATION ]

BINOD RAM
   Vs
BSNL AND ANOTHER

INDRADEO PRASAD
-----------------

SANTOSH KR
DEEPAK KUMAR

22

69 O.A./692/2023 ( Patna )
[ PAY FIXATION ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

JAGDEO MANDAL
   Vs
DEPTT OF POSTS

R.K.BARIAR
-----------------

H.R.SINGH

19

70 O.A./2/2023 ( Patna )
[ INCREMENT ]

M.A./5/2023
[ CONDONATION OF DELAY ]

BIPUL BARIAR
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------
RANA RANDHIR SINGH

13

71 O.A./268/2023 ( Patna )
[ PUT OFF DUTY ]

ANJU DEVI
   Vs
DEPTT OF POSTS

JAYANT KUMAR KARN
-----------------

BINDHYACHAL RAI

19

72 O.A./273/2023 ( Patna )
[ PUNISHMENT ]

M.A./270/2023
[ CONDONATION OF DELAY ]

SANJAY KUMAR DAS
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

16

73 O.A./282/2023 ( Patna )
[ DIS-ENGAGEMENT ]

MANNAN AHMAD
   Vs
DEPTT OF POSTS

JAYANT KUMAR KARN
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR
RADHIKA RAMAN

27

74 O.A./716/2023 ( Patna )
[ APPOINTMENT ]

M.A./713/2023
[ CONDONATION OF DELAY ]

RAJESH PASWAN
   Vs
NORTHERN RAILWAY

R.K.BARIAR
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

16

75 O.A./731/2023 ( Patna )
[ SENIORITY ]

SAURABH KUMAR
   Vs
REVENUE

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

G.K. AGARWAL

19

76 O.A./806/2023 ( Patna )
[ APPOINTMENT ]

BIMAL CHANDRA SINHA
   Vs
UNION PUBLIC SERVICE
COMMISSION (UPSC)

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

F.AFZAL
RAVINDRA RAI
T.N.THAKUR

23

77 O.A./826/2023 ( Patna )
[ SENIORITY ]

M.A./718/2023
[ C.O.D. ]

DIVA KANT PRASAD
   Vs
EASTERN RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

KUMAR SACHIN

15

78 O.A./901/2023 ( Patna )
[ PROMOTION ]

AJAY KUMAR SINGH
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

22
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79 O.A./902/2023 ( Patna )
[ APPOINTMENT ]

RENUKA DEVI
   Vs
POSTS

N.N.SINGH
-----------------

G.K. AGARWAL
JAYANT KR KARN

16

80 O.A./919/2023 ( Patna )
[ REDUCTION IN PAY ]

SUPARNA BANERJEE
   Vs
BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM
LIMITED

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

MRS SARITA BAJAJ
T.N.THAKUR

18

81 O.A./57/2024 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ COMPASSIONATE APPOINTMENT ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

M.A./56/2024 (PAPER LESS)
[ CONDONATION OF DELAY ]

USHA RANI AND ANOTHER
   Vs
DEPARTMENT OF POSTS

R.K.BARIAR
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

11

82 O.A./304/2024 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ LIEN ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

RAJENDRA KUMAR MISHRA
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

SUNIL KUMAR
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

12

83 O.A./533/2024 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ PENSIONARY BENEFITS ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

AWADH KISHORE SINGH
   Vs
EASTERN RAILWAY

AJIT KUMAR SINGH
-----------------
A.K.MANTU

16

84 O.A./82/2024 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ COMPASSIONATE APPOINTMENT ]

M.A./78/2024 (PAPER LESS)
[ CONDONATION OF DELAY ]
S.B

ARVIND KUMAR RAJAK AND
ANOTHER
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

G K AGRAWAL

10

85 O.A./291/2024 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ OLD PENSION ]
S.B

RAKESH KUMAR
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

15

86 O.A./332/2024 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ OLD PENSION SCHEME ]
S.B.

DHANANJAY KUMAR
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

A.K.MANTU

13

87 O.A./389/2024 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ RECOVERY ]
S.B I.R.

SATISH KUMAR
   Vs
DEPTT OF POSTS

S.K.TIWARY
-----------------

NEERAJ NANDAN

16

88 O.A./422/2024 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ REDUCTION IN RANK ]

RANJAN KUMAR
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

SADAN KR SINGH
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

16

89 O.A./495/2024 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ FAMILY PENSION ]
S.B.

JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

SUBHEN SARKAR
-----------------

SUNIL KUMAR SINGH
T.N.THAKUR

13
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90 O.A./852/2024 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ DAMAGE RENT ]
I.R.

I D CHOUDHARY
   Vs
EAST CENTRAL RAILWAY

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

11

91 O.A./937/2024 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ REGULARISATION ]

UMESH DAS
   Vs
DEPTT OF POSTS

S.K.TIWARY
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

8

92 O.A./338/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ MACP ]
[ SENIOR CITIZEN ]

UGENDRA PRASAD SINGH
   Vs
DEPARTMENT OF SCHOOL
EDUCATION A& LITERACY

SURYA KANT SINGH
-----------------

T.N.THAKUR

4

93 O.A./65/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ PROMOTION ]

TARANAND MAHTO VIYOGI
   Vs
UNION OF INDIA

AKASH KESHAV
-----------------
F.AFZAL
S.SINGH
A K SHARMA
A.K.MANTU
SANJAY KUMAR

8

94 O.A./552/2025 (PAPER LESS) ( Patna )
[ GRADE PAY ]

JYOTINDRA MOHAN TOMAR
   Vs
REVENUE

M.P.DIXIT
-----------------
RABINDRA KUMAR CHOUBEY

5

SO/Dy. REGISTRAR/Joint REGISTRAR/Add. REGISTRAR/REGISTRAR
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